
Batteri

70A 

sikring

12/24VDC 

omformer

Sinus 

inverter

Solcelle 

regulator

Solcelle 

panel

X18 X26

X15

X13

InputOutput

Strømtrafo 5
Strømtrafo 3

Strømtrafo 4

L N L N

S3 S2

K3

1 3

2 4

12VDC Fordeling



1 2 3 5 6 7 8 15 16 21 3 4 5 6 7 1 9 3 11 1 2

2AI 0-30V
750-483

4AI RTD
750-450

8AI 4-20mA
750-496

16DO 24VDC
750-1504

K2

K1

Relé 

choke

Relé 

start

Relé 

stopp
K3

K4

K5

K6

Temp. 

Batt

Temp. 

Gen

12VDC

K1, 

A1

K2, 

A1
X31 X29

21

22

22

21

A1 A1

A1
A2

A2

A2

A1 A1

A1A1

A2

A2

A2

A2

X28X27

Strømtrafo 5 Strømtrafo 2

Strømtrafo 4 Strømtrafo 1

X19 X21 X23

X20 X22

Strømtrafo 3

Relé 

Gen

Relé 

Land

11

11

14

14

X20X30

X24

Strømtrafo 6

8

PLS

2,4kΩ

PLS Moduler



K1 K2

X1 X2

L N

X3 X4

Generator

Landstrøm

1

Strømtrafo 2

L N

Input 

sinusinverter

3

2 4

1 3

2 4

1 3

2 4

S2

S3

L N

Strømtrafo 1

Output 

sinusinverter

K4

1 3

2 4

K5

1 3

2 4

K6

1 3

2 4

L1 N L1 N L1 N

Uttak 1 Uttak 2 Frekvensomformer

U V W

Uttak 3

230VAC Fordeling



12/24V DC omformer Stopp relé Start relé Land relé Generator relé

24/5VDC omformer 

choke

PLS
Strømtrafo 5 Strømtrafo 4 Strømtrafo 2 Strømtrafo 1 Strømtrafo 3

Choke relé

750-496 AI2 750-496 AI3750-496 AI1 750-496 AI4 750-496 AI5

X19 X20 X21 X22 X23X18

X26 X27

24V

V+

0V

+

-

+ + + + +

14 A1 A1 + -V- A2

X28

A2

X30 X31

A2

K1

K2

K3

K4K5K6

A2

X29

A2 A2

A2

A2

13X32

A2

13

-----
+
-

Strømtrafo 6

750-496 AI8

X24

24VDC Fordeling


